An NRA Gold Medal

1

Cox

An NRA Silver Medal

2

Lane

An NRA Bronze Medal
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28
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Horner

Deakin
Mossom
Deakin
Jordan
Grant
Warwick
Stewart
Gardiner
D'Amore
May
Barker
Cox
Moffatt
Welsh
Ryder
West
Grapes
Grant
Scott
Townsend
Yard
Parsons
Travers
Edwards
Chambers
Pearce
Hamilton
Bartlett
Chouaou
Bartlett

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting
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The Scott Unlimiteds (GRSB)

Aldershot

Sigma

Sigma RPC
Next Best Scores

British Alpine Rifles
Imperial College RPC
British Alpine Rifles
Sigma RPC

British Alpine Rifles
Imperial college RPC
Aldershot

Aldershot

Marylebone Rifle & Pistol
Imperial College RPC
Ham and Petersham
Yorkshire

Harwell TSC

East Bristol

Marylebone Rifle & Pistol
Marylebone Rifle & Pistol
Marylebone Rifle & Pistol
British Alpine Rifles

East Grinstead

Sigma RPC

Marylebone Rifle & Pistol
Marylebone Rifle & Pistol
HRA

Harwell TSC

Harwell TSC

Imperial College RPC
Harwell TSC

MDRC

Marylebone Rifle & Pistol
MDRC

Entries: 66
Entrants: 40

Total Total X

200 14

200 13

200 1
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Dulai
Huang
King
Wang
Turaev
Xiao
Reed
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Cambridge University
Cambridge University
Hollies

Cambridge University
Cambridge University
Cambridge University
Harwell TSC

181
180
178
170
170
159
149
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